
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW ABOUT 
WEDDINGS AT BRACKETT’S

We Are A Beautiful, All-Inclusive Venue with Stunning Views, Award-Winning Food,
and Dedicated Onsite Coordinators Who Handle the Details So You Don’t Have To

Brackett’s Crossing 
Country Club

YOUR LOVE. OUR PASSION.



PLATINUM BALLROOM:
Our Grandest Ballroom on Property
Seating Capacity for 425, Floor to Ceiling Windows,
Outdoor Terrace with an Awning, Italian Twinkle
Lights and Fire Table, Two Grand Chandeliers, Two
Built-In Bars, Wooden Dance Floor

DIAMOND BALLROOM:
Our Smaller Ballroom on Property

Seating Capacity for 225, Floor to Ceiling Windows,
Outdoor Terrace with an Awning, Italian Twinkle
Lights & Fire Table, Grand Chandelier, Built-In  Bar,
Wooden Dance Floor

PEARL ROOM:
Our Smaller Intimate Reception Space

Seating Capacity for 80, Floor to Ceiling Windows,
Outdoor Patio with a Pergola, Built-In Bar

Elegant All Inclusive
Reception Spaces
You Have Access to Your Ceremony and Reception Spaces Beginning at 

10:00 AM the Day of and Have the Room until 12:30 AM.

WHAT IS INCLUDED WITH THE ROOM RENTAL:
Room Rental Includes Venue Coordinator, Servers, Bartenders, Security, Tables with Standard Table Linen and
Skirting, Chairs and Corresponding Setup, Linen Napkins, Full Place Settings, Wooden Dance Floor (Platinum

and Diamond Only), Cake Cutting and Serving, Wireless Internet and Microphone(s) and AUX Cord Access

WHAT YOU DON’T NEED TO WORRY ABOUT:
No Extra Fees (Cake Cutting, Parking, Cleaning)  |  No Day-Of Insurance Required

No Wedding Planner or Day-Of Coordinator Required



White Ceremony Chairs (Up to 300), Outdoor Pergola
Surround Sound Speakers and Wireless Microphone, Two
Bridal Party Suites, Lunch for 20, Rehearsal Time (Based
Upon Availability)
**Inclement Weather Plan B Based Upon 
Guest Capacity & Room Layout**

GARDEN CEREMONY
Take In the Breath Taking View While Sharing 
“ I Do” In Our Romantic Garden

EMERALD BALLROOM
Enjoy the Comfort of the Indoors 
for an Elegant Ceremony
White Ceremony Chairs (Up to 225), Two Sections of Staging
for Alter, Wireless Internet and Microphone(s) and AUX
Cord Access, Two Bridal Party Suites, Lunch for 20,
Rehearsal Time (Based Upon Availability)

You Have Access to Your Wedding Suite Spaces Beginning at 9:00 AM the Day of and Have them until 12:30 AM.

Vanities with Padded Stools, Mirrors, Dress Rack, Gown
Stand, Steamer, Privacy Wall, Food & Beverage Station,
Thermostat Access, and Locking Doors

SUNSET ROOM:
Traditionally Our Bride Suite

Mirrors, Suit Rack, TV with Roku, Food & Beverage
Station, Thermostat Access, and Locking Doors

BOARDROOM:
Traditionally Our Groom Suite

We Partner with Dream Day Dressing Rooms for Furniture Upgrades
We Also Have Two Indoor Golf Simulators for Day Of Rental

Intimate Ceremony Settings
& Wedding Suites



BUFFETS:
$30 - $46 / Person

WINE:
$25 / Bottle or $7 / Glass for House Wine
Our House Wine is Costal Vines

LIQUOR:
$7 - $16 / Drink
Personalize Your Bar with a His and Her Cocktail 
or a Couples Cocktail

N/A BEVERAGES:
$3 - $9 / Drink
We Offer Coke Products, Hot Beverage Bars 
or Fun Mocktail

APPETIZERS:
$25 - $68 / Dozen

All Food and Beverage Must Come Through Brackett's Crossing. The One Exception to This
Rule is Desserts, Which Can Come from An Outside Licensed Vendor. Any Food Items

Purchased Through Brackett's Counts Towards the Food Minimum. Beverages Do Not. We
Include Water Service with Your Room Rental. We Do Not Require a Beverage Minimum.

Offer 2 - 4 Appetizers During Your Social Hour 
or Host an Action Station

Select from Our Pre-Built Buffets 
or Build-Your-Own Buffet

PLATED ENTREES:
$30 - $60 / Person
Give Guests 1 - 4 Entrée Selections to Pick From

DESSERTS:
$9 - $10 / Plate or $17 - $40 / Dozen
Choose a Plated Dessert Service 
or an Assortment of Stationed Mini Desserts

LATE NIGHT SNACK:
$13 - $18 / Person
The Perfect Ending to the Perfect Day 

BEER KEGS:
$425 - $525 / 16-Gallon Keg or $7 - $8 / Glass or Bottle
We Offer a Wide Selection of Domestic and Premium Options

Menus & More



SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $600
Ceremony Rental: $300
Food Minimum: $1,600

**Starting at $2,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $500
Ceremony Rental: $300
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $2,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $400
Ceremony Rental: $250
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $1,850

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Ceremony Rental: $200
Food Minimum: $800

**Starting at $1,300

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $4,500
Ceremony Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $10,000

**Starting at $17,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,500
Ceremony Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $15,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $13,500

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $10,500

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $3,500
Ceremony Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $15,000

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Ceremony Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $12,500

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $11,000

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $1,500
Ceremony Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $4,500

**Starting at $8,000

Wedding Ceremony Packages
All Dates May - October

PLATINUM CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,500
Platinum Ballroom is our grandest reception space, hosting up to 425 guests. Our garden ceremony site offers an

intimate setting accommodating up to 300 guests. This package does include two wedding party suites.

DIAMOND CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,000
Diamond Ballroom is our modest reception space, hosting up to 225 guests. Ceremony options include our garden

ceremony site, offering an intimate setting, accommodating up to 300 guests, or our indoor ceremony site, an elegant
ballroom setting, accommodating up to 225 guests. This package does include two wedding party suites.

PEARL CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $600
Pearl Room is our most intimate reception space, hosting up to 80 guests. Our outdoor patio space makes for

a personal ceremony setting accommodating up to 80 guests.



All Dates November - April

PLATINUM CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,500

DIAMOND CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,000

PEARL CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $600
SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $500
Ceremony Rental: $150
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $1,850

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $400
Ceremony Rental: $150
Food Minimum: $1,000

**Starting at $1,550

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Ceremony Rental: $150
Food Minimum: $1,000

**Starting at $1,450

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Ceremony Rental: $150
Food Minimum: $800

**Starting at $1,250

Room Layout and Buffet Meals Will Affect Seating Capacity.

Room Rental Includes Venue Coordinator, Servers, Bartenders, Security, Tables with Standard Table Linen and
Skirting, Chairs and Corresponding Setup, Linen Napkins, Full Place Settings, Wooden Dance Floor (Platinum and

Diamond Only), Cake Cutting and Serving, Wireless Internet and Microphone(s) and AUX Cord Access

The Food Minimum Stated Above MUST be Met. Beverage Spending Does NOT Apply Towards the Food Minimum. 
Shortage Fees Will be Charged if the Food Minimum is Not Met.

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $4,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $15,000

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $13,500

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Ceremony Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $12,500

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Ceremony Rental: $1,500
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $10,000

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $7,000

**Starting at $12,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Ceremony Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $11,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Ceremony Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $10,000

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $1,500
Ceremony Rental: $1,500
Food Minimum: $4,500

**Starting at $7,500



Wedding Reception Packages
All Dates May - October

PLATINUM RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,500
Platinum Ballroom is our grandest reception space, hosting up to 425 guests.

DIAMOND RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,000
Diamond Ballroom is our modest reception space, hosting up to 225 guests.

PEARL RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $600
Pearl Room is our most intimate reception space, hosting up to 80 guests.

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $600
Food Minimum: $1,600

**Starting at $2,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $500
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $2,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $400
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $1,850

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Food Minimum: $800

**Starting at $1,300

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $4,500
Food Minimum: $10,000

**Starting at $14,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,500
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $12,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $11,000

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $8,500

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $3,500
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $12,000

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $9,500

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $8,500

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $1,500
Food Minimum: $4,500

**Starting at $6,000

BOTH WEDDING SUITES  |  $600
Bride Suite (Sunset): $450
Groom Suite (Boardroom): $200

WEDDING PARTY SUITE PACKAGES
Available for Platinum and Diamond Packages. Rental of the Wedding Suites Includes 20 Lunches.



All Dates November - April

PLATINUM RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,500

DIAMOND RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $2,000

PEARL RECEPTION PACKAGE  |  Deposit $600
SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $500
Food Minimum: $1,200

**Starting at $1,700

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $400
Food Minimum: $1,000

**Starting at $1,400

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Food Minimum: $1,000

**Starting at $1,300

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $300
Food Minimum: $800

**Starting at $1,100

Room Layout and Buffet Meals Will Affect Seating Capacity.

Room Rental Includes Venue Coordinator, Servers, Bartenders, Security, Tables with Standard Table Linen and
Skirting, Chairs and Corresponding Setup, Linen Napkins, Full Place Settings, Wooden Dance Floor (Platinum and

Diamond Only), Cake Cutting and Serving, Wireless Internet and Microphone(s) and AUX Cord Access

The Food Minimum Stated Above MUST be Met. Beverage Spending Does NOT Apply Towards the Food Minimum. 
Shortage Fees Will be Charged if the Food Minimum is Not Met.

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $4,000
Food Minimum: $8,500

**Starting at $12,500

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $11,000

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $8,000

**Starting at $10,500

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $6,500

**Starting at $8,500

SATURDAYS
Room Rental: $3,000
Food Minimum: $7,000

**Starting at $10,000

FRIDAYS
Room Rental: $2,500
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $8,500

SUNDAYS
Room Rental: $2,000
Food Minimum: $6,000

**Starting at $8,000

WEEKDAYS
Room Rental: $1,500
Food Minimum: $4,500

**Starting at $6,000

BOTH WEDDING SUITES  |  $600
Bride Suite (Sunset): $450
Groom Suite (Boardroom): $200

WEDDING PARTY SUITE PACKAGES


